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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  1   Boys 3000 Meter Run Open

Meet Record: 9:13.66 4/30/2017 Mathieu Plamandon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track North 222757 Passi, Liam _________1

Esc Theriaul 172608 Chenier, Vincent _________2

Esc Theriaul 182610 Dupuis, Maxine _________3

LaSalle S.S. 162624 Anderson, Jared _________4

Widdifield S 182772 Wallingford, Keon _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 162684 Gervais, Evan _________6

North Bay Le 162716 Dufresne-Nappert, Alex _________7

Espanola Hig 182616 Gallant, Noah _________8

Lo-Ellen Par 162696 Thomas, Ethan _________9

Lo-Ellen Par 162689 Mashinter, Austin _________10

LaSalle S.S. 162633 Passi, Calum _________11

LaSalle S.S. 152634 Radey, Brandon _________12

Event  2   Girls 3000 Meter Run Open

Meet Record: 10:53.82 5/5/2018 Jordyn Bartolomucci

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track North 222749 Lefebvre, Kelsey _________1

Unattached O 132760 Kasunich, Maren _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 152673 Sutherland, Avery _________3

Lockerby 142644 Sorgini, Rebecca _________4

W.C. Eaket S 172769 Olsen, Avah _________5

Marymount Ac 182712 Schweyer, Jaime _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 162662 Ieropoli, Sarah _________7

Widdifield S 162770 Fukuzawa, Mizuki _________8

Lo-Ellen Par 162658 Brooks, Sydney _________9

Lo-Ellen Par 172657 Bourget, Delaney _________10

Event  3   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30 inch hurd Midget

Meet Record: 14.10 5/2/2014 Mackinnon Givens

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 152656 Bertrim, Ali _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 152652 Anderson, Cecilia _________3

Lockerby 152638 Beaudry, Jen _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 152675 Symington, Amanda _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 152651 Alaeddine, Mona _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
W.C. Eaket S 152768 Middaugh, Chase _________2

Lockerby 152642 Junkala, Kallie _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 152663 Kusnierczyk, Jill _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 152670 Parks, Maggie _________5

Lockerby 152639 Bertrim, Halle _________6

Event  4   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30 inch hurd Junior

Meet Record: 13.29 4/30/2016 Morgan Smith

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 162664 Maki, Isabelle _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162668 Nordquist, Hannah _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 162669 Oommen, Mikayla _________5

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30 inch hurd Senior

Meet Record: 16.59 5/2/2015 Michelle Corallo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 182653 Anderson, Jayme _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 172676 Symington, Fiona _________4

LaSalle S.S. 182622 Lebreton, Kiera _________5

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33 inch hurd Midget

Meet Record: 16.93 5/2/2014 Oliver Ecclestone

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 152694 Shoup, Ethan _________3

LaSalle S.S. 152630 Lawson, Ryan _________4

Lockerby 152645 Annett, Travis _________5

Espanola Hig 152618 Lamothe, Ethan _________6

Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 36 inch hurd Junior

Meet Record: 16.42 5/2/2015 Mukenge Muray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 162681 Desabrais, Bryce _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 162693 Sheehan, Jack _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162683 Fontaine, Cooper _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 162682 Fitzgerald, Kieran _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 162691 Mullen, Rowan _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 162688 Mantle, Caelen _________7

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 12.86 4/30/2016 Christina Robert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Marymount Ac 152705 Dutrisac, Brooke _________2

Scollard Hal 152728 Ryckman, Paychantz _________3

Scollard Hal 152725 Hardisty, Krystal _________4

Marymount Ac 152708 Kruk, Karissa _________5

Marymount Ac 152704 Dowe, Anya _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Marymount Ac 152707 Glogger, Madison _________3

W.C. Eaket S 152768 Middaugh, Chase _________4

Collège Notr 152602 Huot, Dominique _________5

LaSalle S.S. 152623 Savignac, Jasmine _________6
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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 12.06 4/30/2016 Colin Therrien

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
LaSalle S.S. 152628 Kilbride, Will _________1

LaSalle S.S. 152637 Walia, Mikaio _________2

Unattached O 142764 Kyei-Ben, Barima _________3

LaSalle S.S. 152629 Kroft, Bradley _________4

Lockerby 152646 Ducharme, Brady _________5

LaSalle S.S. 152632 McKay, Josh _________6

Lockerby 152648 O'Connor, Ben _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lockerby 152650 Tymeczko, Darren _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 152679 Bauer, Cameron _________3

LaSalle S.S. 152627 Idemudia, Bright _________4

Scollard Hal 152738 Laporte, Julien _________5

Scollard Hal 152743 Turgeon, Aidan _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 152686 Katrynuk, Ethan _________7

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 12.10 4/30/2017 Christina Robert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Sacre Coeur 162773 Palmer, Naomi _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162659 Crowder, Paige _________4

Marymount Ac 162713 St. Jean, Catherine _________5

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 11.60 5/2/2013 Skyler Savage-Perreault

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Lockerby 162647 Noche, Ethan _________1

Scollard Hal 162732 Bagnell, Xander _________2

LaSalle S.S. 162625 Belland, Tyson _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162683 Fontaine, Cooper _________4

Espanola Hig 162617 Labelle, Amaru _________5

Scollard Hal 162744 Vanderschee, Carter _________6

Scollard Hal 162737 Gravelle, Ashton _________7

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 12.27 5/5/2018 Christina Robert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Lo-Ellen Par 172678 Tressider, Grace _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 182672 Robert, Christina _________4

Espanola Hig 172612 Anwhatin, Nevada _________5

Scollard Hal 192729 Sullivan, Kylie _________6

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 10.97 5/5/2018 Zachari Mainville

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Scollard Hal 172735 Fok, Nathan _________2

St. Charles 182746 Cousineau, Liam _________3

Track North 182754 Mainville, Zachari _________4

Track North 192756 Oommen, Josiah _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 162695 Spicer, Logan _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LaSalle S.S. 192626 Hanna, Rj _________2

Scollard Hal 192739 Mead, Josh _________3

Track North 192755 Noël De Tilly, Alexandre _________4

St. Charles 182747 Struk, Eric _________5

Unattached O 182762 Awuah-Ben, Nana _________6

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 2:23.00 5/2/2014 Kristen Siermachesky

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Le 142715 Pauli, Kate _________1

Esc Theriaul 152605 Dupuis, Alexi _________2

Track North 122750 Salmaso, Lucia _________3

Unattached O 132759 Assinewai, Ava _________4

Marymount Ac 152703 Caverson, Catherine _________5

Scollard Hal 152726 Jensen, Kadence _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 152652 Anderson, Cecilia _________7

Lo-Ellen Par 152674 Symington, Allison _________8

Lo-Ellen Par 152663 Kusnierczyk, Jill _________9

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 2:10.41 5/2/2015 Nicholas Lambert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Le 142717 Scott, Preston _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 152700 Wiss, Patrick _________2

LaSalle S.S. 152635 Radey, Hayden _________3

Lockerby 152645 Annett, Travis _________4

LaSalle S.S. 152634 Radey, Brandon _________5

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 2:28.96 5/3/2014 Erin Hansel

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 162718 Campbell, Laura _________1

Unattached O 162761 Pangowish, Sierra _________2

Scollard Hal 162721 Durocher, Gwyneth _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162655 Bachiu, Kalila _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 162669 Oommen, Mikayla _________5

Marymount Ac 162706 Erickson, Sophia _________6
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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 2:06.58 5/2/2015 Reuben Du Rand

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esc Theriaul 162611 Gagnon, Justin _________1

Espanola Hig 162615 Forcier, Ryan _________2

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 2:26.18 5/5/2018 Hillary Clark

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esc Theriaul 162607 Turcotte, Macy _________1

Track North 192748 Clark, Hillary _________2

Marymount Ac 182712 Schweyer, Jaime _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 172667 Mazzuchin, Dylann _________4

Marymount Ac 182710 McCaffrey, Sonya _________5

Scollard Hal 172730 Tripp, Jennifer _________6

Scollard Hal 182723 Gignac, Haley _________7

Lo-Ellen Par 182665 Marks De Chabris, Natalie _________8

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 1:59.76 4/30/2016 Reuben Du Rand

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached O 432765 Mirco, Sheldon _________1

Espanola Hig 182620 Withers, Colin _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 182685 Jermyn, Connor _________3

Esc Theriaul 172609 Delli Quadri, Mathieu _________4

Widdifield S 192771 Doyle, Severn _________5

Scollard Hal 182741 Russo, Connor _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 172687 Mahaffy, Max _________7

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 26.45 4/30/2016 Christina Robert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Marymount Ac 152704 Dowe, Anya _________2

Scollard Hal 152720 Denis, Emma _________3

Scollard Hal 152728 Ryckman, Paychantz _________4

Marymount Ac 152708 Kruk, Karissa _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marymount Ac 152705 Dutrisac, Brooke _________2

LaSalle S.S. 152623 Savignac, Jasmine _________3

Collège Notr 152602 Huot, Dominique _________4

Track North 122750 Salmaso, Lucia _________5

Lockerby 152640 Caddel, Maeve _________6

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 24.51 4/30/2016 Lyric Loranger

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 152634 Radey, Brandon _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 152679 Bauer, Cameron _________4

LaSalle S.S. 152629 Kroft, Bradley _________5

LaSalle S.S. 152637 Walia, Mikaio _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 152636 Rose, Ethan _________2

Scollard Hal 152743 Turgeon, Aidan _________3

MacLeod 142702 Graffi, Luca _________4

LaSalle S.S. 152628 Kilbride, Will _________5

Scollard Hal 152738 Laporte, Julien _________6

LaSalle S.S. 152632 McKay, Josh _________7

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 27.38 4/30/2016 Carlie Parker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marymount Ac 162713 St. Jean, Catherine _________2

LaSalle Publ 162621 Chhun, Janelle _________3

Espanola Hig 162614 Solomon, Acadia _________4

Scollard Hal 162721 Durocher, Gwyneth _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 162677 Tower, Lauren _________6

Sacre Coeur 162773 Palmer, Naomi _________7

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 24.94 5/2/2014 William Scott

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 162631 Lowe, Aidan _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162693 Sheehan, Jack _________4

Scollard Hal 162732 Bagnell, Xander _________5

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 26.02 5/5/2018 Christina Robert

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 192729 Sullivan, Kylie _________2

W.C. Eaket S 172767 Middaugh, Caelynn _________3

St. Benedict 182745 Dambremont, Kate _________4

Marymount Ac 172709 Lawal, Sarah _________5

Espanola Hig 172612 Anwhatin, Nevada _________6

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 22.64 5/5/2018 Zachari Mainville

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 192626 Hanna, Rj _________2

Track North 192755 Noël De Tilly, Alexandre _________3

Track North 182754 Mainville, Zachari _________4

St. Charles 182747 Struk, Eric _________5

Scollard Hal 172735 Fok, Nathan _________6

St. Charles 182746 Cousineau, Liam _________7
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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  27   Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 5:12.05 5/5/2018 Macy Turcotte

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Le 142715 Pauli, Kate _________1

Esc Theriaul 152605 Dupuis, Alexi _________2

Unattached O 132760 Kasunich, Maren _________3

Unattached O 132759 Assinewai, Ava _________4

Track North 122750 Salmaso, Lucia _________5

Lockerby 152641 Cayen, Ella _________6

Scollard Hal 152726 Jensen, Kadence _________7

Lo-Ellen Par 152673 Sutherland, Avery _________8

Event  28   Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 4:33.59 4/30/2016 Augustin Marks De Chambris

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 142697 Ward, Kaeden _________1

North Bay Le 142717 Scott, Preston _________2

Collège Notr 152603 Morin, Braeden _________3

Lockerby 152645 Annett, Travis _________4

Scollard Hal 152740 Rakhesh, Adi _________5

Event  29   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 5:15.29 4/30/2016 Sydney Tarini

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esc Theriaul 162604 Bartolomucci, Jordyn _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 162655 Bachiu, Kalila _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 162658 Brooks, Sydney _________3

Marymount Ac 162706 Erickson, Sophia _________4

Unattached O 162761 Pangowish, Sierra _________5

Event  30   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 4:27.27 5/2/2015 Reuben Durand

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esc Theriaul 162611 Gagnon, Justin _________1

LaSalle S.S. 162624 Anderson, Jared _________2

Lockerby 162649 Papadakis, Theo _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162684 Gervais, Evan _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 162696 Thomas, Ethan _________5

Event  31   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 5:02.33 5/2/2012 Renee Maisonneuve

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esc Theriaul 182606 Dupuis, Maxine _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 182665 Marks De Chabris, Natalie _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 172666 Mastrionni, Isabella _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 172667 Mazzuchin, Dylann _________4

Marymount Ac 182712 Schweyer, Jaime _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 182661 Hurley, Jayde _________6

Scollard Hal 182723 Gignac, Haley _________7

Event  32   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 4:08.98 5/5/2018 Eric Gareau

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track North 222751 Beland, Caleb _________1

Track North 222757 Passi, Liam _________2

Esc Theriaul 172608 Chenier, Vincent _________3

Track North 192753 Fishbein-Ouimette, Alexandre _________4

Esc Theriaul 172609 Delli Quadri, Mathieu _________5

Track North 242752 Crocker, Megan _________6

Track North 232758 Rich, Nicole _________7

Unattached O 422763 Caranci, Justin _________8

Scollard Hal 182741 Russo, Connor _________9

Widdifield S 182772 Wallingford, Keon _________10

Lo-Ellen Par 172690 Mashinter, Kendyn _________11

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 1:01.13 5/2/2014 Kristen Siermachesky

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 152670 Parks, Maggie _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 152675 Symington, Amanda _________2

MacLeod 142701 Herold, Charlie _________3

Track North 122750 Salmaso, Lucia _________4

Lockerby 152640 Caddel, Maeve _________5

Marymount Ac 152703 Caverson, Catherine _________6

Scollard Hal 152725 Hardisty, Krystal _________7

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Run Midget

Meet Record: 56.77 4/30/2016 Aj Williamson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 152679 Bauer, Cameron _________2

Scollard Hal 152738 Laporte, Julien _________3

LaSalle S.S. 152635 Radey, Hayden _________4

Scollard Hal 152743 Turgeon, Aidan _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 142697 Ward, Kaeden _________6

Event  35   Girls 400 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 1:02.52 4/30/2016 Carlie Parker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marymount Ac 162713 St. Jean, Catherine _________2

LaSalle Publ 162621 Chhun, Janelle _________3

Espanola Hig 162614 Solomon, Acadia _________4

Scollard Hal 162718 Campbell, Laura _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 162677 Tower, Lauren _________6
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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  36   Boys 400 Meter Run Junior

Meet Record: 56.84 5/5/2018 Max Mahaffy

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 162631 Lowe, Aidan _________2

LaSalle S.S. 162633 Passi, Calum _________3

Espanola Hig 162615 Forcier, Ryan _________4

LaSalle S.S. 162625 Belland, Tyson _________5

Scollard Hal 162734 Campion, Cameron _________6

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 1:02.11 5/2/2013 Jenna Hellstrom

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 172730 Tripp, Jennifer _________2

Marymount Ac 172709 Lawal, Sarah _________3

Esc Theriaul 162607 Turcotte, Macy _________4

St. Benedict 182745 Dambremont, Kate _________5

Marymount Ac 182710 McCaffrey, Sonya _________6

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Run Senior

Meet Record: 52.57 4/30/2016 Justin Leale

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 172742 Shaughnessy, Rory _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 182685 Jermyn, Connor _________3

St. Charles 182747 Struk, Eric _________4

Espanola Hig 182620 Withers, Colin _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 172687 Mahaffy, Max _________6

Event  39   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Meet Record: 55.14 5/5/2018 Lo-Ellen Park S.S.

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALo-Ellen Par _________4

Event  40   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Meet Record: 49.50 4/30/2013 Scollard Hall

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALaSalle S.S. _________4

ALo-Ellen Par _________6

Event  41   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Meet Record: 54.67 4/30/2012 Lo-Ellen Park Secondary School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALo-Ellen Par _________3

BLo-Ellen Par _________4

Event  42   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Meet Record: 48.33 4/30/2012 Lo-Ellen Park Secondary School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALockerby _________2

ALo-Ellen Par _________3

AScollard Hal _________4

ALaSalle S.S. _________5

Event  43   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Meet Record: 52.63 5/2/2012 Scollard Hall - North Bay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALo-Ellen Par _________4

ALaSalle S.S. _________5

Event  44   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Meet Record: 44.24 4/30/2012 Scollard Hall - North Bay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALo-Ellen Par _________5

Event  45   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Meet Record: 4:24.87 4/30/2016 Loellen Park Secondary School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BLo-Ellen Par _________2

ALockerby _________3

ALo-Ellen Par _________4

CLo-Ellen Par _________5

DLo-Ellen Par _________6

Event  46   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Meet Record: 3:39.94 4/30/2016 Espanola High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AScollard Hal _________2

ALo-Ellen Par _________3

ALaSalle S.S. _________4

CLo-Ellen Par _________5

BLo-Ellen Par _________6
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2019 LU Black Flies Track & Field Meet - 5/4/2019

Laurentian Community Track, Sudbury

Meet Program

Event  47   Girls Long Jump 4 jumps Midget

Meet Record: 4.70m 4/30/2012 Kennedy Lanktree

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 152660 Dissanayake, Clara _________1

Scollard Hal 152719 Clarke, Grace _________2

Scollard Hal 152720 Denis, Emma _________3

W.C. Eaket S 152768 Middaugh, Chase _________4

Scollard Hal 152727 Palmieri, Kathleen _________5

Lo-Ellen Par 152651 Alaeddine, Mona _________6

Lockerby 152643 Malo, Jordan _________7

Scollard Hal 152722 Fok, Anika _________8

Marymount Ac 152711 Miles, Andreah _________9

Espanola Hig 152613 Gallant, Molly _________10

Collège Notr 152601 Gallipeau, Kendra _________11

Event  48   Boys Long Jump 4 jumps Midget

Meet Record: 5.40m 4/30/2016 Colin Therrien

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LaSalle S.S. 152627 Idemudia, Bright _________1

Scollard Hal 152740 Rakhesh, Adi _________2

Espanola Hig 152618 Lamothe, Ethan _________3

MacLeod 142702 Graffi, Luca _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 152694 Shoup, Ethan _________5

Event  49   Girls Long Jump 4 jumps Junior

Meet Record: 4.90m 5/2/2015 Allison Byrnes

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 162671 Parsons, Kyla _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 162654 Bachiu, Chandyn _________2

Event  50   Boys Long Jump 4 jumps Junior

Meet Record: 6.39m 5/5/2018 Kurtis Wennierstrum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Espanola Hig 162619 Piche, Owen _________1

Espanola Hig 162617 Labelle, Amaru _________2

Scollard Hal 162733 Burman, Keean _________3

Lo-Ellen Par 162681 Desabrais, Bryce _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 162682 Fitzgerald, Kieran _________5

LaSalle S.S. 162624 Anderson, Jared _________6

Event  51   Girls Long Jump 4 jumps Senior

Meet Record: 5.05m 5/5/2018 Jaclyn Groom

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W.C. Eaket S 172767 Middaugh, Caelynn _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 172676 Symington, Fiona _________2

Scollard Hal 172731 White, Jade _________3

LaSalle S.S. 182622 Lebreton, Kiera _________4

Event  52   Boys Long Jump 4 jumps Senior

Meet Record: 6.53m 5/2/2012 Andrew Argall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 182680 Bruser, Callum _________1

Scollard Hal 172736 Gaska, Stephen _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 182692 Myre, Nathaniel _________3

St. Charles 182746 Cousineau, Liam _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 182698 Wennerstrom, Kurtis _________5

LaSalle S.S. 192626 Hanna, Rj _________6

Unattached O 202766 Needs, Alex _________7

Event  53   Girls Triple Jump 4 jumps Midget

Meet Record: 9.85m 5/2/2012 Kennedy Lanktree

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 152727 Palmieri, Kathleen _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 152660 Dissanayake, Clara _________2

Scollard Hal 152722 Fok, Anika _________3

Espanola Hig 152613 Gallant, Molly _________4

Marymount Ac 152707 Glogger, Madison _________5

Lockerby 152638 Beaudry, Jen _________6

Lo-Ellen Par 152656 Bertrim, Ali _________7

Lockerby 152642 Junkala, Kallie _________8

MacLeod 142701 Herold, Charlie _________9

Scollard Hal 152720 Denis, Emma _________10

Scollard Hal 152719 Clarke, Grace _________11

Lockerby 152643 Malo, Jordan _________12

Event  54   Boys Triple Jump 4 jumps Midget

Meet Record: 11.09m 4/30/2012 Willem Deisinger

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Espanola Hig 152618 Lamothe, Ethan _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 152694 Shoup, Ethan _________2

Lockerby 152646 Ducharme, Brady _________3

Event  55   Girls Triple Jump 4 jumps Junior

Meet Record: 10.73m 4/30/2017 Hanna Jodoin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 162654 Bachiu, Chandyn _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 162671 Parsons, Kyla _________2

Event  56   Boys Triple Jump 4 jumps Junior

Meet Record: 13.00m 5/5/2018 Kurtis Wennierstrum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 162733 Burman, Keean _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 162682 Fitzgerald, Kieran _________2

Scollard Hal 162744 Vanderschee, Carter _________3

Espanola Hig 162619 Piche, Owen _________4
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Event  57   Girls Triple Jump 4 jumps Senior

Meet Record: 10.55m 4/30/2016 Isabella Semadeni

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W.C. Eaket S 172767 Middaugh, Caelynn _________1

Event  58   Boys Triple Jump 4 jumps Senior

Meet Record: 13.10m 5/5/2018 Callum Bruser

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 182698 Wennerstrom, Kurtis _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 182680 Bruser, Callum _________2

Unattached O 202766 Needs, Alex _________3

Event  59   Girls High Jump Midget

Meet Record: 1.51m 5/5/2018 Annika Jozin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marymount Ac 152705 Dutrisac, Brooke _________1

Marymount Ac 152711 Miles, Andreah _________2

MacLeod 142701 Herold, Charlie _________3

Collège Notr 152601 Gallipeau, Kendra _________4

Event  60   Boys High Jump Midget

Meet Record: 1.66m 5/5/2018 Owen Piche

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lockerby 152648 O'Connor, Ben _________1

LaSalle S.S. 152630 Lawson, Ryan _________2

Lockerby 152650 Tymeczko, Darren _________3

LaSalle S.S. 152629 Kroft, Bradley _________4

MacLeod 142702 Graffi, Luca _________5

Event  61   Girls High Jump Junior

Meet Record: 1.61m 5/5/2018 Amy Connelly

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Michipicoten 162714 Jozin, Annika _________1

Event  62   Boys High Jump Junior

Meet Record: 1.68m 4/30/2016 Nick Brown

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lo-Ellen Par 162699 Will, Carter _________1

Lo-Ellen Par 162695 Spicer, Logan _________2

Espanola Hig 162619 Piche, Owen _________3

Lockerby 162647 Noche, Ethan _________4

Event  63   Girls High Jump Senior

Meet Record: 1.50m 5/2/2015 Jamiee Reynolds

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 182724 Hack, Payton _________1

Event  64   Boys High Jump Senior

Meet Record: 1.90m 5/2/2017 Noah Lapierre

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Scollard Hal 172736 Gaska, Stephen _________1

Scollard Hal 172735 Fok, Nathan _________2

Event  65   Boys 800 Meter Run Midget + Jun

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Le 142717 Scott, Preston _________1

LaSalle S.S. 152634 Radey, Brandon _________2

Lo-Ellen Par 152700 Wiss, Patrick _________3

Lockerby 152645 Annett, Travis _________4

LaSalle S.S. 152635 Radey, Hayden _________5

Espanola Hig 162615 Forcier, Ryan _________6

Esc Theriaul 162611 Gagnon, Justin _________7

Event  66   Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget + Jun

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Le 142715 Pauli, Kate _________1

Esc Theriaul 152605 Dupuis, Alexi _________2

Unattached O 132760 Kasunich, Maren _________3

Unattached O 132759 Assinewai, Ava _________4

Lo-Ellen Par 152673 Sutherland, Avery _________5

Scollard Hal 152726 Jensen, Kadence _________6

Lockerby 152641 Cayen, Ella _________7

Track North 122750 Salmaso, Lucia _________8

Unattached O 162761 Pangowish, Sierra _________9

Lo-Ellen Par 162658 Brooks, Sydney _________10

Lo-Ellen Par 162655 Bachiu, Kalila _________11

Marymount Ac 162706 Erickson, Sophia _________12

Esc Theriaul 162604 Bartolomucci, Jordyn _________13

Event  67   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MG+JG+SG

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALaSalle S.S. _________2

ALo-Ellen Par _________3

ALo-Ellen Par _________4

ALo-Ellen Par _________5

BLo-Ellen Par _________6

Event  68   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MB+JB+SB

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALockerby _________1

ALo-Ellen Par _________2

ALo-Ellen Par _________3

AScollard Hal _________4

ALaSalle S.S. _________5

ALaSalle S.S. _________6

ALo-Ellen Par _________7


